First Team Offense
Position
Quarterback
Running Back
Running Back
Running Back
Wide Receiver
Wide Receiver
Lineman (T)
Lineman (T)
Lineman (C)
Lineman (G)
Lineman (G)
Tight End

Second Team Offense
Quarterback
Running Back
Running Back
Running Back
Wide Receiver
Wide Receiver
Wide Receiver
Lineman (T)
Lineman (T)
Lineman (G)
Lineman (G)

First Team Defense
End

End
Lineman
Lineman
Lineman
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Back
Back
Back

Second Team Defense
End

End

Lineman
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Name

Charlie Kutschenreuter
Ricky Williams
Garrett Blaeske
Nathan Redders
Chase Werwinski
Chad Herbst
Ryan Schultz
Austin Rupiper
Samuel Topel
Mike Meyers
Kyle Bavery
Trevor Bierman

Coltton Richter
John Saylor
Kaleb Kruckenberg
Ryker Brown
Bryan Parker
Enoch Fleming
Zach Zewiske
Landon Ellingson
Adrian Radtke
Ty Jay

Cody Lawrence

Charlie Moore
Mike Meyers
Owen Goedland
Ryan Schultz
Andrew Berra
Kaleb Kruckenberg
Nick Schrader
Jordan Meyer
Jacob Williamson
Chase Werwinski
Tom Siefkes
Chase Katzenmeyer

Landon Ellingson
Nicholas Cornwell
Adrian Radtke

School Ht.
East Troy 6'1”
Edgerton 56"
Jefferson 511"

Evansville/Albany 510"

McFarland 6’1"
McFarland 6’1"
Jefferson 6’2"

Evansville/Albany 6°0”
Evansville/Albany 6’2"

Jefferson 510"
Edgerton 60
Evansville/Albany 6’2"
McFarland 6’2"
Whitewater 5'8”
Edgerton 510"
Evansville/Albany 56"
Whitewater 510"
McFarland 6’2"
East Troy 5117
Jefferson 6’2"
Edgerton 6'5”
Jefferson 59"
Evansville/Albany 6’5"
McFarland 6’3"
Jefferson 510"
East Troy 510"
Jefferson 6’2"
Evansville/Albany 6°2”
Edgerton 510"
Jefferson 59”
Evansville/Albany 5°6”
McFarland 5117
McFarland 6'1”
Jefferson 62"

Evansville/Albany 5'9”

Jefferson 6'2”
Evansville/Albany 5’11”
Edgerton 6'5”
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Wt.
170
160
180
180
175
180
280
305
250
239
205
215

170
180
175
225
165
175
172
230
300
208
245

230
239
176
280
210
175
170
175
170
175
181
165

230
195
300

Year
Sr.
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr.
Sr.
Sr
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr
Jr.

Sr.
Sr
Sr.
Jr.
Jr

Sr
Jr.
Jr.
Sr
Sr
Sr.

Sr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.



Lineback
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Linebacker
Back
Back
Back

First Team Special Teams
Kicker
Punter
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Second Team Special Teams

Kicker
Punter

Honorable Mention
School
Edgerton

Evansville/Albany

Jefferson

McFarland

East Troy

Whitewater

Back of the Year:
Lineman of the Year:

Coach of the Year:

Assistant Coach of the Year:

Jacob Maurer

Devin Deegan

Ben Hudrlik Edgerton
Juan Tovar

Greg Buth

Nick Ruffalo

Mark Trawicki

Michael Beam

Chad Herbst

Chad Herbst

Ben Dillavou

Josh Nast

Name Year
Ethan Richardson So.
Jacob Taylor Jr.
Logan Hein Sr.
Ryan Meehan Sr.
Brett Fuller Sr.
Zachary Mielke Fr.
Jack Cincotta Jr.
Sam Fox Sr.
Alex Hauser Jr.
Jed Buchholz Sr.
Dayne Mickelson Sr.
Ryan MacDonald Jr.
Jake Remsza Jr.
Nick Biersack Jr.
Truman Kent So.
Jordan Peterson Jr.
Peter McCrea Sr.
Tyler Hill Sr

Ricky Williams, Edgerton
Mike Meyers, Jefferson
Austin Rupiper, Evansville
Ron Grovesteen, Evansville
Steve Gee, Jefferson

Chris Duerk, McFarland
Nick Skretta, Jefferson
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McFarland
Evansville/Albany 6’0"

Whitewater
Jefferson
East Troy
Evansville/Albany 510"
McFarland

McFarland
McFarland

Jefferson
Whitewater

180
205
180
195
188
160
160
135

180
180

160
190

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.

Sr.
Sr.

Jr.
Sr.
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